
LIFEPO4 BATTERY PACK
12.8V / 100AH

Nominal Capacity

Cycles

Charge Mode

Continuous Charge Current

Charge Voltage

Max. Charge Current

100AH

12.8V

4800 cycles （25℃,0.5C Charge and discharge)

Constant current/Constant voltage

14.6V

50A

100A

14.6V

50A

Charge Cut-off Voltage

Continuous Discharge Current

Max. Discharge Current

Discharge Cut-off Voltage

100A

100A

10V

0-55℃

-20-55℃

-20-55℃

255*195*218mm

12.3 KG
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Electric Specification

Nominal Voltage

Charge Specification

Discharge Specification

Environment

Charge Temperature Range

Discharge Temperature Range

Storage Temperature Range

Mechanicalent

Dimension(L*W*H)

Weight

√ Long lifespan: more than 4800 cycles

√ Deep discharge

√ Built-in BMS: 100A BMS

√ Flexible deployment: support 4 packs in series, 
    or multiple packs in parallel

√ Low self-discharge rate
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