

## LIFEPO4 BATTERY PACK

12.8V / 100AH

## $\checkmark$ Long lifespan: more than 4800 cycles

- ✓ Deep discharge
- ✓ Built-in BMS: 100A BMS
- ✓ Flexible deployment: support 4 packs in series, or multiple packs in parallel
- ✓ Low self-discharge rate



Electric Specification	
Nominal Voltage	12.8V
Nominal Capacity	100AH
Cycles	4800 cycles (25°C,0.5C Charge and discharge)
Charge Specification	
Charge Mode	Constant current/Constant voltage
Charge Voltage	14.6V
Charge Cut-off Voltage	14.6V
Continuous Charge Current	50A
Max. Charge Current	100A
Discharge Specification	
Continuous Discharge Current	50A
Max. Discharge Current	100A
Discharge Cut-off Voltage	10V
Environment	
Charge Temperature Range	0-55°C
Discharge Temperature Range	-20-55°C
Storage Temperature Range	-20-55°C
Mechanicalent	
Dimension(L*W*H)	255*195*218mm
Weight	12.3 KG

## SUNRISE ENERGY CO., LTD

T e I : +86-519-81688389 E-mail: info@sunriseenergy.cn Add: No.20 Tongzi River West Road, Zhonglou Development Zone, Changzhou,Jiangsu,China

🛕 If any update,Sunrise would not make further notice. Sunrise reserves the right of final interpretation.